
Sergeja Žoltoka piemiņas turnīrs (U20)

Game summary
Date: 08.11.2013 Location: Arēna Rīga Start time: 15:40 End time: 17:40 Spec.: 295 Game No.: 4

Latvijas U-20 izlase Baltkrievijas U-20 izlase2 : 4
(0:0, 1:3, 1:1)

Referees Linespersons
BORISOVS Aleksandrs, KUDRJAŠOVS Andrejs BRIEDIS Eduards, BEDRĪTIS Armands

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 8 6:16 : 1:35 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 4 4:19 : 3:47 0 : 2 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 18 : 20 2:00 : 4:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 26 : 32 12:35 : 9:22 1 : 2 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  BLR  1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LAT  30 PUNNENOVS Ivars Goalkeeper in
Pen. 05:07 07:07 BLR  22 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni Hooking
Pen. 07:35 09:35 LAT  8 BERNHARDS Toms Hooking
Pen. 09:10 10:10 BLR  3 KIRECHKO Anton Interference
Pen. 15:35 17:35 BLR  8 VORONOV Egor Tripping
Pen. 18:19 20:19 BLR  17 RAPAROVICH Vitali High sticking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 20:29 0:1 BLR EQ 10 KARAKULKO Alexandr  
Pen. 24:01 25:54 LAT  26 FREIJS Valters Roughing
Pen. 24:43 26:43 LAT  16 MAZURS MAGO Linards Tripping

Goal 25:54 0:2 BLR PP2 3 KIRECHKO Anton YATSKEVICH Artsiom #15, KARAKULKO
Alexandr #10

Pen. 27:13 29:13 BLR  7 VOLES Nikita Holding an opponent
Pen. 31:33 33:33 BLR  9 SPESHILOV Igor Holding an opponent
Pen. 34:10 35:15 LAT  7 APSĪTIS Krists Tripping

Goal 35:15 0:3 BLR PP1 10 KARAKULKO Alexandr RAPAROVICH Vitali #17, VOLES Nikita
#7

Goal 37:30 1:3 LAT EQ 29 POTĀPOVS Emīls SARKANIS Deivids #21

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 42:25 44:25 LAT  24 APLOKS Olafs High sticking
Pen. 45:01 47:01 LAT  10 SEMJONOVS Romāns Boarding
Pen. 49:19 51:19 BLR  2 DIUKOV Roman Hooking

Goal 52:33 1:4 BLR EQ 5 KOGALEV Alexander KARAKULKO Alexandr #10, LOGVINIUK
Nikolai #12

Pen. 58:15 60:00 BLR  13 DOSTANKO Roman Misconduct
Pen. 57:31 60:00 LAT  16 MAZURS MAGO Linards Misconduct
Pen. 53:31 54:15 BLR  13 DOSTANKO Roman Holding an opponent
Pen. 56:15 58:15 BLR  13 DOSTANKO Roman Roughing
Pen. 54:15 56:15 BLR  13 DOSTANKO Roman Roughing
Pen. 55:31 57:31 LAT  16 MAZURS MAGO Linards Roughing
Pen. 53:31 55:31 LAT  16 MAZURS MAGO Linards Roughing
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Pen. 54:01 56:01 BLR  15 YATSKEVICH Artsiom Hooking
30 sec. 54:01  LAT     
GK 54:07  LAT  30 PUNNENOVS Ivars Goalkeeper out
GK 54:08  LAT  30 PUNNENOVS Ivars Goalkeeper out

Goal 54:15 2:4 LAT PP1 8 BERNHARDS Toms SARKANIS Deivids #21, KONDRATS
Ričards #14

GK 54:15  LAT  30 PUNNENOVS Ivars Goalkeeper in

Goalkeeper records
Latvijas U-20 izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ČOPEJS Kristiāns 0 0 0.00 0:00
30 PUNNENOVS Ivars 0 0 0.00 54:07

Baltkrievijas U-20 izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail 0 0 0.00 0:00
25 RUBAN Leonid 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Latvijas U-20 izlase (LAT) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D MATUZEVIČS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F PLOSTNIEKS Filips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D FREIMANIS Mārtiņš Oskars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D APSĪTIS Krists 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D BERNHARDS Toms 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F SEMJONOVS Romāns 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LAVROVS Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F OPUĻSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F KONDRATS Ričards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D GELAŽIS Matīss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F MAZURS MAGO Linards 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ĀBOLIŅŠ Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D ĻEŠČOVS Imants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F SARKANIS Deivids 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D TAMPE Viesturs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F APLOKS Olafs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F SAMOFALOVS Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F FREIJS Valters 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F RIMJĀNS Leonards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D GRINBERGS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F POTĀPOVS Emīls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Baltkrievijas U-20 izlase (BLR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D DIUKOV Roman 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D KIRECHKO Anton 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D MITSKEVICH Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F KOGALEV Alexander 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D KHENKEL Kristian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D VOLES Nikita 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F VORONOV Egor 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F SPESHILOV Igor 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KARAKULKO Alexandr 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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11 F MIKHULTCHIK Sergey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F LOGVINIUK Nikolai 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D DOSTANKO Roman 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D YATSKEVICH Artsiom 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F VARYVONCHIK Igor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F RAPAROVICH Vitali 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F RYBCHIK Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F BUYAK Oleg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D KRYSKIN Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 6 10 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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